
Gazzane 29 09 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. - Suzuki 21:17.720
Tempo Gara

1 1:46.611 13:42:57.976

2 1:45.794 13:44:43.770

3 1:45.798 13:46:29.568

4 1:46.119 13:48:15.687

5 1:45.657 13:50:01.344

6 1:44.839 13:51:46.183

7 1:46.970 13:53:33.153

8 1:46.166 13:55:19.319

9 1:45.946 13:57:05.265

10 1:44.828 13:58:50.093

11 1:45.300 14:00:35.393

12 1:49.119 14:02:24.512

 Po. 2 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha + 19.687
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.959 13:43:00.513

2 1:47.319 13:44:47.832

3 1:47.700 13:46:35.532

4 1:48.933 13:48:24.465

5 1:46.804 13:50:11.269

6 1:48.004 13:51:59.273

7 1:47.566 13:53:46.839

8 1:47.053 13:55:33.892

9 1:47.640 13:57:21.532

10 1:47.022 13:59:08.554

11 1:47.823 14:00:56.377

12 1:47.822 14:02:44.199

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 23.631
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.206 13:43:01.995

2 1:46.893 13:44:48.888

3 1:47.666 13:46:36.554

4 1:48.435 13:48:24.989

5 1:47.334 13:50:12.323

6 1:47.843 13:52:00.166

7 1:47.827 13:53:47.993

8 1:47.755 13:55:35.748

9 1:47.237 13:57:22.985

10 1:47.615 13:59:10.600

11 1:47.884 14:00:58.484

12 1:49.659 14:02:48.143

 Po. 4 - # 3 LENTINI A. - TM + 1:20.572
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.620 13:43:01.812

2 1:51.368 13:44:53.180

3 1:51.794 13:46:44.974

4 1:52.644 13:48:37.618

5 1:53.270 13:50:30.888

6 1:51.794 13:52:22.682

7 1:52.167 13:54:14.849

8 1:52.386 13:56:07.235

9 1:53.276 13:58:00.511

10 1:53.822 13:59:54.333

11 1:54.220 14:01:48.553

12 1:56.531 14:03:45.084

 Po. 5 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM + 1:23.564
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.028 13:43:10.746

2 1:53.145 13:45:03.891

3 1:52.652 13:46:56.543

4 1:52.217 13:48:48.760

5 1:51.111 13:50:39.871

6 1:51.977 13:52:31.848

7 1:51.884 13:54:23.732

8 1:52.639 13:56:16.371

9 1:53.074 13:58:09.445

10 1:53.022 14:00:02.467

11 1:53.221 14:01:55.688

12 1:52.388 14:03:48.076

 Po. 6 - # 581 D`ADDATO D. - Honda + 1:28.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.854 13:43:10.374

2 1:55.629 13:45:06.003

3 1:51.646 13:46:57.649

4 1:54.056 13:48:51.705

5 1:52.229 13:50:43.934

6 1:52.557 13:52:36.491

7 1:53.381 13:54:29.872

8 1:52.985 13:56:22.857

9 1:52.480 13:58:15.337

10 1:52.522 14:00:07.859

11 1:51.940 14:01:59.799

12 1:53.608 14:03:53.407

 Po. 7 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 2:19.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.946 13:43:08.554

2 1:54.038 13:45:02.592

3 1:53.903 13:46:56.495

4 1:54.835 13:48:51.330

5 1:58.514 13:50:49.844

6 1:55.579 13:52:45.423

7 1:57.881 13:54:43.304

8 1:54.735 13:56:38.039

9 1:54.435 13:58:32.474

10 1:54.674 14:00:27.148

11 1:54.902 14:02:22.050

12 2:21.614 14:04:43.664

 Po. 8 - # 613 BONETTI S. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.343 13:43:17.226

2 1:56.530 13:45:13.756

3 1:54.775 13:47:08.531

4 1:55.334 13:49:03.865

5 1:54.345 13:50:58.210

6 1:54.176 13:52:52.386

7 1:54.943 13:54:47.329

8 1:53.732 13:56:41.061

9 1:54.537 13:58:35.598

10 1:54.934 14:00:30.532

11 1:54.679 14:02:25.211

Fastest lap: 1:44.828 
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Gazzane 29 09 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.202 13:43:12.079

2 1:57.871 13:45:09.950

3 1:54.597 13:47:04.547

4 1:56.923 13:49:01.470

5 1:55.640 13:50:57.110

6 1:54.597 13:52:51.707

7 1:54.859 13:54:46.566

8 1:54.952 13:56:41.518

9 1:54.905 13:58:36.423

10 1:55.118 14:00:31.541

11 1:55.914 14:02:27.455

 Po. 10 - # 620 BUGATTI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.343 13:43:10.427

2 1:53.037 13:45:03.464

3 1:54.915 13:46:58.379

4 1:54.670 13:48:53.049

5 1:54.634 13:50:47.683

6 1:56.337 13:52:44.020

7 1:56.591 13:54:40.611

8 1:56.442 13:56:37.053

9 1:57.118 13:58:34.171

10 1:59.572 14:00:33.743

11 2:01.360 14:02:35.103

 Po. 11 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.873 13:43:15.040

2 1:57.257 13:45:12.297

3 1:55.426 13:47:07.723

4 1:56.722 13:49:04.445

5 1:55.746 13:51:00.191

6 1:54.792 13:52:54.983

7 1:55.531 13:54:50.514

8 1:56.003 13:56:46.517

9 1:56.046 13:58:42.563

10 1:56.425 14:00:38.988

11 1:56.446 14:02:35.434

 Po. 12 - # 885 ZENATO S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.010 13:43:35.665

2 1:52.050 13:45:27.715

3 2:29.476 13:47:57.191

4 1:49.990 13:49:47.181

5 1:50.656 13:51:37.837

6 1:50.962 13:53:28.799

7 1:52.139 13:55:20.938

8 1:50.771 13:57:11.709

9 1:51.128 13:59:02.837

10 1:50.444 14:00:53.281

11 1:52.491 14:02:45.772

 Po. 13 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.132 13:43:09.965

2 1:56.662 13:45:06.627

3 1:57.186 13:47:03.813

4 1:57.204 13:49:01.017

5 1:57.861 13:50:58.878

6 1:58.642 13:52:57.520

7 1:58.129 13:54:55.649

8 1:58.003 13:56:53.652

9 1:59.410 13:58:53.062

10 1:59.225 14:00:52.287

11 1:58.789 14:02:51.076

 Po. 14 - # 8 CORTESI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.186 13:43:16.357

2 1:59.091 13:45:15.448

3 1:59.383 13:47:14.831

4 1:57.897 13:49:12.728

5 2:00.002 13:51:12.730

6 2:01.983 13:53:14.713

7 2:05.806 13:55:20.519

8 2:07.892 13:57:28.411

9 2:08.032 13:59:36.443

10 2:09.445 14:01:45.888

11 2:11.414 14:03:57.302

 Po. 15 - # 201 FACCHINETTI P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.359 13:43:18.493

2 2:00.531 13:45:19.024

3 2:02.934 13:47:21.958

4 2:02.972 13:49:24.930

5 2:04.328 13:51:29.258

6 2:07.570 13:53:36.828

7 2:05.644 13:55:42.472

8 2:04.301 13:57:46.773

9 2:01.882 13:59:48.655

10 2:03.671 14:01:52.326

11 2:07.518 14:03:59.844

 Po. 16 - # 767 RUMMOLO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.278 13:43:21.935

2 2:06.532 13:45:28.467

3 2:03.771 13:47:32.238

4 2:03.027 13:49:35.265

5 2:03.614 13:51:38.879

6 2:03.943 13:53:42.822

7 2:05.806 13:55:48.628

8 2:01.443 13:57:50.071

9 2:01.858 13:59:51.929

10 2:05.870 14:01:57.799

11 2:04.287 14:04:02.086

Fastest lap: 1:44.828 
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